2023 Asian Men's Classic Powerlifting Championships

2023 Asian Men's Classic Powerlifting Championships
Johor Bahru / Malaysia, 11 — 18 December, 2023

The Entry List of Representatives

# Name Team Duty

1. Black John Australia Head Coach

2. Al Sharaf Sayed Hadi Bahrain Official

3. Alhassan Ayman Bahrain Head Coach

4. Hoque Mominul Bangladesh Official

5. lbran Tasin Muntaka Al Bangladesh Coach

6. Amirrudin Mateen Brunei Coach

7. Goi Ethan Brunei Official

8. Lau Ming Brunei Official

9. Lim Mickey Brunei Official
10. Yusof Malik Brunei Coach
11. Cao Tong China Official
12. Chu Hao China Official
13. Guo Xinling China Official
14. LiHao China Official
15. Peng Bo China Official
16. Wang Yan China Official
17. Chang Ching -Fang Chinese Taipei Coach
18. Chao Chen-Yeh Chinese Taipei Official
19. Hsieh Tsung-Ting Chinese Taipei Coach
20. Hu Chun-Hsiung Chinese Taipei Coach
21. Lu Chia-Chun Chinese Taipei Official
22. Wu Ching-Han Chinese Taipei Assistant Coach
23. Wu Pei-Chen Chinese Taipei Assistant Coach
24. Grudgings Sam Hong Kong, China Assistant Coach
25. Ip Wing-Yuk Hong Kong, China Coach
26. Luk Ho Yee Hong Kong, China Official
27. Pok Kim Won Hong Kong, China Head Coach
28. Wong Hung Ka Hong Kong, China Assistant Coach
29. Joseph P India Official
30. Maria Anna Indonesia Coach
31. Santoso Michelle Theresia Indonesia Coach
32. Hosseinpour Reza Iran Coach
33. Soleimani Mostafa Iran Coach
34. Soltani Farshid Iran Head Coach
35. Aoki Toyohiro Japan Assistant Coach
36. Harada Seiji Japan Assistant Coach
37. Honda Mayumi Japan Assistant Coach
38. Honda Hirokazu Japan Assistant Coach
39. Horiguchi Yosuke Japan Assistant Coach
40. Hoshino Kohei Japan Assistant Coach
41. Imai Shigemi Japan Assistant Coach
42. Inoue Eri Japan Assistant Coach
43. Kandabashi Tokito Japan Assistant Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 10.01.2026 01:47 UTC



2023 Asian Men's Classic Powerlifting Championships

44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.

88.
89.

Kanzaki Kaito
Kasamatsu Wataru
Katsurada Tomoaki
Kitami Nanaka
Kokuzawa Shizue
Miller Jackson
Nagai Hajime
Nakagawa Tetsuta
Nakazawa Yuto
Nemoto Keita
Okamoto Yasuo
Okano Rintaro
Sasaki Yoichi

Sato Taiga

Satoh Minami
Tomomatsu Soushi
Urauchi Yumiko
Yamakawa Taiki
Yamashita Kanta
Altaibayev Andrey
Aparin Yuriy
Assylzhan Almerdenov
Deineka Irina
Pichshyev Roman
Prokopenko Ivan
Prokopenko Andrey
Starkov Vyacheslav
Tadzhiev Turap
Tsarenko Dmitriy
Yevdokimov Yevgeniy

Zhakypbekov Zhakhrizat

Aloun Mahdi
Algallaf Mohammad
Alrefai Faisal
Graizini Anthony
Jamal Yousef
Romanova Tatiana
Parage Gaston
Akram Azrul

Lam Kelvin
Muthusamy Vigneswara
Nurul Dizamira Atika
Singh Duzbionijit

Adnan Muhammad Abdul

Jabar
Cheema Adeel Asghar
Capulong Willord

Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Kazakhstan
Kazakhstan
Kazakhstan
Kazakhstan
Kazakhstan
Kazakhstan
Kazakhstan
Kazakhstan
Kazakhstan
Kazakhstan
Kazakhstan
Kazakhstan
Kuwait
Kuwait
Kuwait
Kuwait
Kuwait
Kyrgyzstan
Luxembourg
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Pakistan

Pakistan
Philippines

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach

Official

IPF Official
Official
Assistant Coach
Official

Official

Head Coach
Coach

Official
Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 10.01.2026 01:47 UTC



2023 Asian Men's Classic Powerlifting Championships

90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.

Cruz Esmeralda
Salamat Thom
Scarlata Filippo
Torres Peter Edward
Afani Firas

Al Shaikh Almaha
Dendar Shaheed
Ferreira Ricardo Daniel
Hamed Usama Alony
Nefdt Kayleigh Gabriela
Abduljabbar Ahmed
Alalaq Haidar
Alghamdi Ahmed
Almari Abdulaziz
Almousa Hayam
Almulaim Ahmed
Algahtani Mohammed
Alrashed May

Alyami Ali

Buayshah Abdulrahman
Gadin Ahmed

Ang Christophe
Barcelo James

Chua Carissa

Chua McGere

Farid Farhanna
Fomin Alex

Foo Wesley

Goh Joon Khong

Lee Clinton

Loo Daphne

Low Jing Yi

Sng Mahavira

Tan Pepin

Tan Sze Yin

Tristan Geordi

Yap Matthew

Yong Joben

Yuliati Naniek

D.t.c. Weerasiri

I.p Nandasena
Kapila Perera

Cofino Kim

Doble Del Castillo Matthew

Guenther Alex
Herfeld Michael
Junplag Theeraphop

Philippines
Philippines
Philippines
Philippines
Qatar

Qatar

Qatar

Qatar

Qatar

Qatar

Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Sri Lanka
Sri Lanka
Sri Lanka
Thailand
Thailand
Thailand
Thailand
Thailand

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Coach

Official

Official

Official

Head Coach
Official
Physiotherapist
Coach

Coach

Official

Official

Coach

Coach

Official

Official

Coach

Official

Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Head Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Official

Official

Official

Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 10.01.2026 01:47 UTC



2023 Asian Men's Classic Powerlifting Championships

137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142,
143.
144,
145,
146.
147.
148.
149,
150.
151.

Lucey Peter

Nuwaboot Nattacha
Phuangjhan Natthachat
Potisarn Jakphet
Sangsathien Nutnicha
Senumong Kasemsand
Vasuwat Natchakasem
Wararatchai Kaely

Al Shehhi Aaesha

Ali Hag Khalid

Elmekki Faouzi
Kutschbach Kathlen
Saeed Surur

Hoang Vu Hai Linh
Pham Anh Tu

Thailand
Thailand
Thailand
Thailand
Thailand
Thailand
Thailand
Thailand
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
Vietnam
Vietnam

Head Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach

Official

Head Coach
Head Coach
Physiotherapist
Official

Coach

Head Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 10.01.2026 01:47 UTC



