

2023 Asian Men's Classic Powerlifting Championships**Johor Bahru / Malaysia, 11 – 18 December, 2023****The Entry List of Representatives**

#	Name	Team	Duty
1.	Black John	Australia	Head Coach
2.	Al Sharaf Sayed Hadi	Bahrain	Official
3.	Alhassan Ayman	Bahrain	Head Coach
4.	Hoque Mominul	Bangladesh	Official
5.	Ibran Tasin Muntaka Ali	Bangladesh	Coach
6.	Amirrudin Mateen	Brunei	Coach
7.	Goi Ethan	Brunei	Official
8.	Lau Ming	Brunei	Official
9.	Lim Mickey	Brunei	Official
10.	Yusof Malik	Brunei	Coach
11.	Cao Tong	China	Official
12.	Chu Hao	China	Official
13.	Guo Xinling	China	Official
14.	Li Hao	China	Official
15.	Peng Bo	China	Official
16.	Wang Yan	China	Official
17.	Chang Ching -Fang	Chinese Taipei	Coach
18.	Chao Chen-Yeh	Chinese Taipei	Official
19.	Hsieh Tsung-Ting	Chinese Taipei	Coach
20.	Hu Chun-Hsiung	Chinese Taipei	Coach
21.	Lu Chia-Chun	Chinese Taipei	Official
22.	Wu Ching-Han	Chinese Taipei	Assistant Coach
23.	Wu Pei-Chen	Chinese Taipei	Assistant Coach
24.	Grudgings Sam	Hong Kong, China	Assistant Coach
25.	Ip Wing-Yuk	Hong Kong, China	Coach
26.	Luk Ho Yee	Hong Kong, China	Official
27.	Pok Kim Won	Hong Kong, China	Head Coach
28.	Wong Hung Ka	Hong Kong, China	Assistant Coach
29.	Joseph P J	India	Official
30.	Maria Anna	Indonesia	Coach
31.	Santoso Michelle Theresia	Indonesia	Coach
32.	Hosseinpour Reza	Iran	Coach
33.	Soleimani Mostafa	Iran	Coach
34.	Soltani Farshid	Iran	Head Coach
35.	Aoki Toyohiro	Japan	Assistant Coach
36.	Harada Seiji	Japan	Assistant Coach
37.	Honda Mayumi	Japan	Assistant Coach
38.	Honda Hirokazu	Japan	Assistant Coach
39.	Horiguchi Yosuke	Japan	Assistant Coach
40.	Hoshino Kohei	Japan	Assistant Coach
41.	Imai Shigemi	Japan	Assistant Coach
42.	Inoue Eri	Japan	Assistant Coach
43.	Kandabashi Tokito	Japan	Assistant Coach

44. Kanzaki Kaito	Japan	Assistant Coach
45. Kasamatsu Wataru	Japan	Assistant Coach
46. Katsurada Tomoaki	Japan	Assistant Coach
47. Kitami Nanaka	Japan	Assistant Coach
48. Kokuzawa Shizue	Japan	Assistant Coach
49. Miller Jackson	Japan	Assistant Coach
50. Nagai Hajime	Japan	Assistant Coach
51. Nakagawa Tetsuta	Japan	Assistant Coach
52. Nakazawa Yuto	Japan	Coach
53. Nemoto Keita	Japan	Assistant Coach
54. Okamoto Yasuo	Japan	Assistant Coach
55. Okano Rintaro	Japan	Assistant Coach
56. Sasaki Yoichi	Japan	Head Coach
57. Sato Taiga	Japan	Assistant Coach
58. Satoh Minami	Japan	Assistant Coach
59. Tomomatsu Soushi	Japan	Assistant Coach
60. Urauchi Yumiko	Japan	Assistant Coach
61. Yamakawa Taiki	Japan	Assistant Coach
62. Yamashita Kanta	Japan	Assistant Coach
63. Altaibayev Andrey	Kazakhstan	Coach
64. Aparin Yuriy	Kazakhstan	Coach
65. Assylzhan Almerdenov	Kazakhstan	Coach
66. Deineka Irina	Kazakhstan	Coach
67. Pichshyev Roman	Kazakhstan	Coach
68. Prokopenko Ivan	Kazakhstan	Coach
69. Prokopenko Andrey	Kazakhstan	Coach
70. Starkov Vyacheslav	Kazakhstan	Coach
71. Tadzhiev Turap	Kazakhstan	Coach
72. Tsarenko Dmitriy	Kazakhstan	Coach
73. Yevdokimov Yevgeniy	Kazakhstan	Coach
74. Zhakypbekov Zhakhrizat	Kazakhstan	Coach
75. Aloun Mahdi	Kuwait	Assistant Coach
76. Alqallaf Mohammad	Kuwait	Coach
77. Alrefai Faisal	Kuwait	Assistant Coach
78. Graizini Anthony	Kuwait	Coach
79. Jamal Yousef	Kuwait	Coach
80. Romanova Tatiana	Kyrgyzstan	Official
81. Parage Gaston	Luxembourg	IPF Official
82. Akram Azrul	Malaysia	Official
83. Lam Kelvin	Malaysia	Assistant Coach
84. Muthusamy Vigneswara	Malaysia	Official
85. Nurul Dizamira Atika	Malaysia	Official
86. Singh Duzbionjit	Malaysia	Head Coach
87. Adnan Muhammad Abdul Jabar	Pakistan	Coach
88. Cheema Adeel Asghar	Pakistan	Official
89. Capulong Willord	Philippines	Coach

90. Cruz Esmeralda	Philippines	Assistant Coach
91. Salamat Thom	Philippines	Assistant Coach
92. Scarlata Filippo	Philippines	Head Coach
93. Torres Peter Edward	Philippines	Coach
94. Afani Firas	Qatar	Official
95. Al Shaikh Almaha	Qatar	Official
96. Dendar Shaheed	Qatar	Official
97. Ferreira Ricardo Daniel	Qatar	Head Coach
98. Hamed Usama Alony	Qatar	Official
99. Nefdt Kayleigh Gabriela	Qatar	Physiotherapist
100. Abduljabbar Ahmed	Saudi Arabia	Coach
101. Alalaq Haidar	Saudi Arabia	Coach
102. Alghamdi Ahmed	Saudi Arabia	Official
103. Almari Abdulaziz	Saudi Arabia	Official
104. Almousa Hayam	Saudi Arabia	Coach
105. Almulaim Ahmed	Saudi Arabia	Coach
106. Alqahtani Mohammed	Saudi Arabia	Official
107. Alrashed May	Saudi Arabia	Official
108. Alyami Ali	Saudi Arabia	Coach
109. Buayshah Abdulrahman	Saudi Arabia	Official
110. Gadin Ahmed	Saudi Arabia	Coach
111. Ang Christophe	Singapore	Assistant Coach
112. Barcelo James	Singapore	Coach
113. Chua Carissa	Singapore	Coach
114. Chua McGere	Singapore	Coach
115. Farid Farhanna	Singapore	Coach
116. Fomin Alex	Singapore	Coach
117. Foo Wesley	Singapore	Head Coach
118. Goh Joon Khong	Singapore	Coach
119. Lee Clinton	Singapore	Coach
120. Loo Daphne	Singapore	Coach
121. Low Jing Yi	Singapore	Coach
122. Sng Mahavira	Singapore	Coach
123. Tan Pepin	Singapore	Coach
124. Tan Sze Yin	Singapore	Assistant Coach
125. Tristan Geordi	Singapore	Coach
126. Yap Matthew	Singapore	Coach
127. Yong Joben	Singapore	Coach
128. Yuliati Naniek	Singapore	Coach
129. D.t.c. Weerasiri	Sri Lanka	Official
130. I.p Nandasena	Sri Lanka	Official
131. Kapila Perera	Sri Lanka	Official
132. Cofino Kim	Thailand	Coach
133. Doble Del Castillo Matthew	Thailand	Coach
134. Guenther Alex	Thailand	Assistant Coach
135. Herfeld Michael	Thailand	Assistant Coach
136. Junplag Theeraphop	Thailand	Assistant Coach

137. Lucey Peter	Thailand	Head Coach
138. Nuwaboot Nattacha	Thailand	Coach
139. Phuangjhan Natthachat	Thailand	Coach
140. Potisarn Jakphet	Thailand	Coach
141. Sangsathien Nutnicha	Thailand	Assistant Coach
142. Senumong Kasemsand	Thailand	Coach
143. Vasuwat Natchakasem	Thailand	Coach
144. Wararatchai Kaely	Thailand	Coach
145. Al Shehhi Aaesha	United Arab Emirates	Official
146. Ali Hag Khalid	United Arab Emirates	Head Coach
147. Elmekki Faouzi	United Arab Emirates	Head Coach
148. Kutschbach Kathlen	United Arab Emirates	Physiotherapist
149. Saeed Surur	United Arab Emirates	Official
150. Hoang Vu Hai Linh	Vietnam	Coach
151. Pham Anh Tu	Vietnam	Head Coach